Keysight Technologies
CAN/LIN Measurements (Option AMS) for
InfiniiVision Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
Introduction
Debug the signal integrity of your CAN and LIN designs faster
The Keysight Technologies inc. InfiniiVision Series digital storage oscilloscopes (DSOs) and mixed
signal oscilloscopes (MSOs) offer integrated serial triggering and hardware-accelerated protocol

1  Standard LIN triggering in all Keysight 6000 Series oscilloscopes
08 | Keysight | CAN/LIN Measurements (Option AMS) for InfiniiVision Series Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet
Ordering information
Option AMS (CAN/LIN) is compatible only with 4-channel DSOs and 4+16 channel MSO models in the
InfiniiVision Series oscilloscopes, including the 5000, 6000, and 7000 Series scopes.
If you already own a 4-channel InfiniiVision Series DSO or MSO and would like to upgrade your scope to
support CAN and LIN measurements, order the N5424A after-purchase upgrade kit.
Factory-installed	 User-installed
option number	 option number	 Description
Option AMS 	 N5424A 	 CAN/LIN triggering and decode (4 and 4+16 channel models only)
Option FLX	 N5432C	 FlexRay triggering and decode (4 and 4+16 channel models only)
Option LSS 	 N5423A 	 I2C/SPI triggering and decode (4 and 4+16 channel models only)
Option 232	 N5457A 	 RS-232/UART triggering and decode (4 and 4+16 channel models only)
Option SND	 N5468A	 I2S triggering and decode (4 and 4+16 channel models only)
Option SGM 	 N5454A 	 Segmented Memory
Option LMT	 N5455A	 Mask testing
		  N2791A     	 25-MHz differential active probe
		  N2792A	 200-MHz differential active probe
 		  0960-2926                    CAN/FlaxRay DB9 Probe Head (compatible with N2791A and N2792A)
		  1130A        	 InfiniiMax 1.5-GHz differential active probe (probe heads must be ordered separately)
		  N5450A	 Extreme Temperature Cable Extension Kit for 1130A InfiniiMax probes
Note that additional options and accessories are available for Keysight InfiniiVision Series oscilloscopes. Refer to the appropriate 5000, 6000, or 7000 Series data
sheet for ordering information about these additional options and accessories, as well as ordering information for specific oscilloscope models.
09 | Keysight | CAN/LIN Measurements (Option AMS) for InfiniiVision Series Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet
Related literature
Publication title		  Publication type		  Publication number
Keysight InfiniiVision 7000 Series Oscilloscopes		  Data sheet		  5990-4769EN
Evaluating Oscilloscope Segmented Memory for Serial Bus Applications	 Application note		  5990-5817EN
Using a Keysight InfiniiVision MSO to Debug an Automotive CAN Bus	 Application note		  5989-5049EN
Evaluating Oscilloscopes for Best Waveform Update Rate 	 Application note		  5989-7885EN
Evaluating Oscilloscopes to Debug Mixed-Signal Designs 	 Application note		  5989-3702EN
Evaluating Oscilloscope Bandwidths for your Applications 	 Application note		  5989-5733EN
Evaluating Oscilloscope Sample Rates vs. Sampling Fidelity	 Application note		  5989-5732EN
Evaluating Oscilloscope Vertical Noise Characteristics	 Application note		  5989-3020EN
Extending the Range of Keysight InfiniiMax Probes	 Application note		  5989-7587EN
Product Web site
For the most up-to-date and complete application and product information, please visit our product Web site at: